
N. NOMINATIVO PROT. N. N. ORE COMP/ORA COMPENSO LS PREVISTO

1 ROCCO PATRIZIA 13908/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

2 ROCCO PATRIZIA 13908/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

3 ROCCO PATRIZIA 13908/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

4 CIPRIANO CARMELO 13930/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

5 CIPRIANO CARMELO 13930/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

6 SOTTI CRISTIANA 13857/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

7 SAMARANI ROSARIA 13627/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

8 SOTTI CRISTIANA 13857/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

9 NASCIMBENE LUISA GIOVANNA 13631/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

10 CARADONNA CLAUDIA 13733/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

11 CARADONNA CLAUDIA 13733/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

12 SCANAVINI MICHELA 13544/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

13 SCANAVINI MICHELA 13544/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

14 CIPRIANO CARMELO 13930/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

15 SOTTI CRISTIANA 13857/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

16 CARADONNA CLAUDIA 13733/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

17 LANZAROTTI ROBERTO 13627/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

18 NIPOTI TIZIANA 14536/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

19 GALLOTTI IDA 13623/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

20 MONCALERO RAFFAELLA 14022/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

21 ROCCARO FRANCESCO 13858/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

22 MORGANTE CARLA 13724/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

23 CAFFU' SILVIA 13920/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

24 BRUNEO CINZIA 14173/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

25 DE DONNO ROBERTA 13539/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

26 CAPUTO MICHELA 13735/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

27 NUNZIATA NUNZIA 13856/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

28 SERGI DOMENICO 13729/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

29 PUTZU ANTONIO 13593/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

30 BALLAERA MARCO 14018/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

31 BANDELLI CLAUDIA 13731/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

32 D'ANNA AGOSTINO 13929/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

33 DE DONNO ROBERTA 15998/2024 20 79,00 € 1.580,00 €

34 VALENTI GAETANO 16561/2024 20 79,00 € 1.580,00 €

35 NASCIMBENE LUISA GIOVANNA 16001/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

36 NIPOTI TIZIANA 16562/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

37 CAFFU' SILVIA 16562/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

38 CAPUTO MICHELA 16562/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

39 SERGI DOMENICO 16565/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

40 TAVERNA ALESSANDRA 16564/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

41 BALLAERA MARCO 16003/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

42 MORELLO FRANCESCA 16002/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

43 D'ANNA AGOSTINO 16566/2024 20 34,00 € 680,00 €

44 IEVA ANGELA MARIA 16219/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

45 NUNZIATA NUNZIA 16221/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

46 CAFFU' SILVIA 16082/2024 20 79,00 € 1.580,00 €

47 PELATI MARCO EZIO 16081/2024 20 79,00 € 1.580,00 €

48 GALLOTTI IDA 16083/2024 20 79,00 € 1.580,00 €
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49 CAZZANI CRISTINA 16087/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

50 CESARO ANTONELLA 16626/2024 20 34,00 € 680,00 €

51 DELL'ACQUA PAOLA 17215/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

52 BANDELLI CLAUDIA 17085/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

53 LANZAROTTI ROBERTO 16084/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

54 BRAMERIO ANNALAURA 16116/2024 30 79,00 € 2.370,00 €

55 VENINI MARIA LUISA 16119/2024 30 79,00 € 2.370,00 €

56 BANDELLI CLAUDIA 16118/2024 20 79,00 € 1.580,00 €

57 VALENTI GAETANO 16507/2024 20 79,00 € 1.580,00 €

58 MORGANTE CARLA 16135/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

59 MONCALERO RAFFAELLA 16509/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

60 D'ANNA AGOSTINO 16510/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

61 BRUNEO CINZIA 16133/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

62 ROCCARO FRANCESCO 16512/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

63 NUNZIATA NUNZIA 16132/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

64 CARADONNA CLAUDIA 16513/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

65 GALLOTTI IDA 16120/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

66 LANZAROTTI ROBERTO 16131/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

67 SALVANESCHI ELEONORA 16212/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

68 GIULIANO ANGELA FRANCESCA 16560/2024 60 79,00 € 4.740,00 €

69 CALCIANO NICOLETTA 16137/2024 20 79,00 € 1.580,00 €

70 DE DONNO ROBERTA 16138/2024 20 34,00 € 680,00 €

71 NASCIMBENE LUISA GIOVANNA 16139/2024 20 34,00 € 680,00 €

72 CORDONI CRISTINA 16141/2024 20 34,00 € 680,00 €

73 TAGLIANI LAURA 16140/2024 20 34,00 € 680,00 €

74 GIULIANO ANGELA FRANCESCA 16628/2024 20 79,00 € 1.580,00 €

75 TAGLIANI LAURA 16630/2024 20 79,00 € 1.580,00 €

76 CASTELLUCCHIO VALENTINA 17602/2024 20 79,00 € 1.580,00 €

77 DE FILIPPO ROSSELLA 16635/2024 20 34,00 € 680,00 €

78 BAGINI BARBARA 16811/2024 20 34,00 € 680,00 €

79 BALLAERA MARCO 16641/2024 20 34,00 € 680,00 €

80 FRACCHIOLLA SIMONA 17189/2024 20 79,00 € 1.580,00 €

81 ZIVARDI SIMONA 17190/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

82 ZIVARDI SIMONA 18856/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

83 CAZZANI CRISTINA 16810/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

84 PUTZU ANTONIO 17191/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

85 IEVA ANGELA MARIA 16808/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

86 SERGI DOMENICO 16806/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

87 ROCCO PATRIZIA 17214/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

88 CIPRIANO CARMELO 17343/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

89 DELL'ACQUA PAOLA 17345/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

90 IEVA ANGELA MARIA 17344/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

91 MORELLO FRANCESCA 17352/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

92 D'AMICO GIAMPIO 17353/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

93 SARTIRANA MARIA ANTONIA CECILIA 17355/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

94 SOTTI CRISTIANA 17356/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

95 ERCOLE GIACOMINA 17357/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

96 DELL'ACQUA PAOLA 17358/2024 10 34,00 € 340,00 €

97 ROCCO PATRIZIA 17379/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

98 SOTTI CRISTIANA 17380/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €

99 SAMARANI ROSARIA 17381/2024 10 79,00 € 790,00 €


